
Paroldo 23 10 22 85 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. 16:04.201
Tempo gara

1 1:58.213 16:28:24.455

2 1:56.685 16:30:21.140

3 1:56.084 16:32:17.224

4 1:55.686 16:34:12.910

5 1:58.085 16:36:10.995

6 1:58.056 16:38:09.051

7 1:57.818 16:40:06.869

8 1:58.876 16:42:05.745

 Po. 2 - # 110 PIOLA E. + 07.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.406 16:28:30.793

2 1:56.716 16:30:27.509

3 1:57.291 16:32:24.800

4 1:57.868 16:34:22.668

5 1:57.992 16:36:20.660

6 1:56.775 16:38:17.435

7 1:57.592 16:40:15.027

8 1:57.812 16:42:12.839

 Po. 3 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 34.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.367 16:28:28.849

2 2:02.736 16:30:31.585

3 1:59.810 16:32:31.395

4 1:59.754 16:34:31.149

5 2:02.877 16:36:34.026

6 2:01.313 16:38:35.339

7 2:01.553 16:40:36.892

8 2:03.660 16:42:40.552

 Po. 4 - # 8 GENTILE D. + 44.863
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.620 16:28:31.694

2 2:01.294 16:30:32.988

3 2:01.746 16:32:34.734

4 2:00.685 16:34:35.419

5 2:04.765 16:36:40.184

6 2:03.607 16:38:43.791

7 2:09.244 16:40:53.035

8 1:57.573 16:42:50.608

 Po. 5 - # 218 SALMINI D. + 46.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.723 16:28:29.991

2 2:02.639 16:30:32.630

3 2:01.367 16:32:33.997

4 2:02.343 16:34:36.340

5 2:06.106 16:36:42.446

6 2:05.798 16:38:48.244

7 2:02.078 16:40:50.322

8 2:01.486 16:42:51.808

 Po. 6 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 1:08.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.022 16:28:35.778

2 2:04.240 16:30:40.018

3 2:03.786 16:32:43.804

4 2:04.198 16:34:48.002

5 2:06.696 16:36:54.698

6 2:07.037 16:39:01.735

7 2:06.226 16:41:07.961

8 2:06.486 16:43:14.447

 Po. 7 - # 5 ZERBO T. + 1:17.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.112 16:28:39.927

2 2:05.447 16:30:45.374

3 2:06.523 16:32:51.897

4 2:06.194 16:34:58.091

5 2:07.679 16:37:05.770

6 2:06.789 16:39:12.559

7 2:04.550 16:41:17.109

8 2:05.668 16:43:22.777

 Po. 8 - # 74 GIROTTO A. + 1:22.887
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.474 16:28:42.900

2 2:04.448 16:30:47.348

3 2:05.583 16:32:52.931

4 2:08.962 16:35:01.893

5 2:06.797 16:37:08.690

6 2:05.433 16:39:14.123

7 2:05.823 16:41:19.946

8 2:08.686 16:43:28.632

 Po. 9 - # 501 FRANCO DAZIANO M.+ 1:26.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.594 16:28:41.882

2 2:05.885 16:30:47.767

3 2:06.442 16:32:54.209

4 2:09.790 16:35:03.999

5 2:08.223 16:37:12.222

6 2:06.913 16:39:19.135

7 2:07.956 16:41:27.091

8 2:05.575 16:43:32.666

 Po. 10 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 1:27.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.472 16:28:43.424

2 2:05.981 16:30:49.405

3 2:06.816 16:32:56.221

4 2:08.426 16:35:04.647

5 2:08.190 16:37:12.837

6 2:07.066 16:39:19.903

7 2:07.448 16:41:27.351

8 2:05.785 16:43:33.136

 Po. 11 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 1:39.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.973 16:28:38.612

2 2:06.456 16:30:45.068

3 2:07.415 16:32:52.483

4 2:08.817 16:35:01.300

5 2:09.963 16:37:11.263

6 2:09.336 16:39:20.599

7 2:10.629 16:41:31.228

8 2:14.096 16:43:45.324

 Po. 12 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1:58.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.445 16:28:44.814

2 2:07.073 16:30:51.887

3 2:07.246 16:32:59.133

4 2:08.840 16:35:07.973

5 2:10.128 16:37:18.101

6 2:10.517 16:39:28.618

7 2:16.685 16:41:45.303

8 2:19.296 16:44:04.599

 Po. 13 - # 124 ROSSO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.254 16:28:51.016

2 2:12.615 16:31:03.631

3 2:11.765 16:33:15.396

4 2:12.604 16:35:28.000

5 2:14.852 16:37:42.852

6 2:16.195 16:39:59.047

7 2:19.234 16:42:18.281

 Po. 14 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.639 16:28:49.439

2 2:13.348 16:31:02.787

3 2:13.149 16:33:15.936

4 2:14.669 16:35:30.605

5 2:17.055 16:37:47.660

6 2:17.742 16:40:05.402

7 2:17.829 16:42:23.231

 Po. 15 - # 611 COLOMBO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.038 16:28:57.500

2 2:19.060 16:31:16.560

3 2:16.972 16:33:33.532

4 2:20.575 16:35:54.107

5 2:21.019 16:38:15.126

6 2:24.370 16:40:39.496

7 2:25.041 16:43:04.537

 Po. 16 - # 59 NASTASI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.898 16:29:03.444

2 2:23.883 16:31:27.327

3 2:24.226 16:33:51.553

4 2:23.742 16:36:15.295

5 2:23.958 16:38:39.253

6 2:22.388 16:41:01.641

7 2:23.817 16:43:25.458

Fastest lap: 1:55.686 
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 Po. 17 - # 51 ZENI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.170 16:28:56.942

2 2:21.466 16:31:18.408

3 2:35.079 16:33:53.487

4 2:24.047 16:36:17.534

5 2:24.208 16:38:41.742

6 2:27.034 16:41:08.776

7 2:26.872 16:43:35.648

 Po. 18 - # 38 PETRONE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.455 16:29:04.509

2 2:24.016 16:31:28.525

3 2:26.113 16:33:54.638

4 2:26.435 16:36:21.073

5 2:28.475 16:38:49.548

6 2:30.135 16:41:19.683

7 2:32.617 16:43:52.300

 Po. 19 - # 252 MORSO V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.258 16:29:12.126

2 2:28.690 16:31:40.816

3 2:30.458 16:34:11.274

4 2:34.534 16:36:45.808

5 2:31.344 16:39:17.152

6 2:29.712 16:41:46.864

7 2:26.205 16:44:13.069

 Po. 20 - # 555 GENTILE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.220 16:29:10.789

2 2:23.693 16:31:34.482

3 2:28.869 16:34:03.351

4 2:34.262 16:36:37.613

5 2:32.579 16:39:10.192

6 2:37.126 16:41:47.318

7 2:26.093 16:44:13.411

 Po. 21 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.917 16:29:10.292

2 2:32.097 16:31:42.389

3 2:36.022 16:34:18.411

4 2:30.725 16:36:49.136

5 2:29.735 16:39:18.871

6 2:29.299 16:41:48.170

7 2:30.876 16:44:19.046

 Po. 22 - # 243 ORLANDO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.492 16:28:47.368

2 2:08.711 16:30:56.079

3 2:08.241 16:33:04.320

4 2:08.028 16:35:12.348

5 2:08.328 16:37:20.676

6 2:09.000 16:39:29.676

 Po. 23 - # 11 LANDOLFI P. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.393 16:28:26.000

2 1:56.272 16:30:22.272

3 1:55.846 16:32:18.118

4 1:55.921 16:34:14.039

Fastest lap: 1:55.686 
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